IMEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

Universal Tibia Insterlocking Nail Instrument Set

Sr Product No. Name Specification QTY Unit Outview
1 0853001 Radiographic Ruler 1 pcs
2 0853002 Thread Pin $ 3. 2300 3 pcs

3 0853003 Protecting Sleeve b 17X120 1

e
o
wn
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4 0853004 Pin Sleeve $ 3. 2 1 pcs — >

b 0853005 Proximal Drill b 12/ 3.2 1 pcs

6 0853006 Quick Coupling Handle 1 pcs
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7 0853007 Quick Coupling 1 pes
8 0853008 Aw]l 1 pcs
9 0833009 Reduction Rod 1 pecs S . |

Add:Room1013 Rongsheng Jinxiu Huafu 3# New District Changzhou Jiangsu China.
page 3 Email: sunmedicall00@163. com



LN s

10 0853010 Pin Holder | pcs

11 0853011 Ball Tip Pin $2.5/ ¢ 4.0/800 I pcs Bk

12 0853012 Reamer Tip 7.5 | pcs _——
13 0853013 Reamer Tip 8.0 1 pes e=
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0853014

0853015

0853016

0853017

SUN

Reamer Tip

Reamer Tip
Reamer Tip

Reamer Tip
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$8.5

¢9

®9.5

¢ 10

pcs

pes

pes
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0853018

0853019

0853020

0853021

SUN

Reamer Tip
Reamer Tip

Reamer Tip

Reamer Tip

MEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

$10.5

¢ 11

¢11.5

¢ 12

pcs

pes

pcs

pcs

A
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22 0853022 Reamer Tip Box $7.5-912 1 pcs s s es o ors N o5 ey eNeem

IEALXXEIXIY
23 0853023 Flexible Reamer d7.2 2 pcs 3 p—
24 0853024 Insertion Handle 1 pcs
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0853025

0853026

0853027

0853028

SUN

Connection Screw

Wrench

Impact Block

Nail Connector

M8X 1/M6/SW6. 5

SW6. 5

M8 X1

M8 X1

pcs

pcs

pes

pcs
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0853029

0853030

0853031

0853032

Wrench SW1l
Wrench $4.0
Hammer Guide M8 X 1/M10 X1
Nut for Hammer Guide M10X 1

pcs

pes

pes

pcs
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0853033

0853034

0853035

0853036

SUN

Hammer

Guide

Connection Screw
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M8 X1

[y

pes

pcs

pcs
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0853037

0853038

0853039

0853040

Drill Bit

Brill Bit

Position Rod

MEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

¢ 5. 2

¢ 5.2

[y

pcs

pecs

pcs
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&r
L

i

Add:Room1013 Rongsheng Jinxiu Huafu 3# New District Changzhou Jiangsu China.

Email:

sunmedical 100@163. com



41

42

43

44

page 12

0853041

0853042

0853043

0853044

Distal Aiming Arm

Connection Screw

Sleeve

Trocar

IMEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

| pcs

MI1X1.5 | pes Gé

2 pcs - ——

| pcs iﬁ:-i===============f~
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0853045

0853046

0853047

0853048

Drill Sleeve

Guide Pin

Distal Drill

Limitation

$4.0

& 4. 0X300

& 4. 0X300

$4.0/SW3. 5

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

MEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

T

@
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0853049

0853050

0853051

0853052

LN s

Temporary Position Rod $4.0

Depth Gauge

Screwdriver SW3.5

Screwdriver SW3.5

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

.. e S
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53 0853053 Proximal Aiming Arm | pcs

54 0853054 Proximal Aiming Arm 1

55 0853055 Connection Screw M6 X1 2 pcs
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0853056

0853057

0853058

0853059

SUN

Sleeve

Sleeve

Trocar

brill Bit:

$11/ 8.6

$8.6/ 3.2

&3, 2

dr3. 2

pcs

pcs

pes

pcs
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0853060

0853061

0853062

0853063

LN s

Limitation $3.2/SW3.5
Compression Nut & 4/M6/SW6. 5
Universal Wrench SW6. 5

SW3.5

Wrench for End Cap silicone handle

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs
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64 0853064 End Cap Holder SW3.5 1 pcs
65 0853065 Instrument Box 1 set
In total 77 pcs

Add:Room1013 Rongsheng Jinxiu Huafu 3# New District Changzhou Jiangsu China.
page 18 Email: sunmedicall00@163. com



IMEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

Universal Tibia Insterlocking Nail Instrument Set

Add:Rooml1013 Rongsheng Jinxiu Huafu 3# New District Changzhou Jiangsu China.
page 19 Email: sunmedicall00@163. com



